



Bid Results Detail Report

STATEWIDE - NORTHERN REGION STP CRAK(41)
C03007
FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: May 21, 2021, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE ROUTING AND SEALING OF CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON EXISTING STATE, U.S. AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS AND THE APPROPRIATE TRAFFIC CONTROL.

COMPLETION DATE: October 29, 2021

LOCATION: STATEWIDE NORTHERN REGION

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. ANNSEAL, INC. 130 MAIN STREET - SUITE 3 JOHNSON CITY, NY 13790		2. NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION 140 INDUSTRIAL LANE-BERLIN BARRE, VT 05641			
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
417.10	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING (ASTM D 6690 TYPE IV)	LB	21,350.000	\$2.320	\$49,532.00	\$2.550	\$54,442.50		
417.20	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, "BLOW AND GO" METHOD (ASTM D 6690 TYPE II)	LB	322,500.000	\$1.660	\$535,350.00	\$2.300	\$741,750.00		
630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	HR	1,215.000	\$60.000	\$72,900.00	\$70.000	\$85,050.00		
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	3,250.000	\$16.000	\$52,000.00	\$28.500	\$92,625.00		
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$50,140.000	\$50,140.00	\$98,000.000	\$98,000.00		
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000	\$481,920.000	\$481,920.00	\$249,950.000	\$249,950.00		
641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	3.000	\$2,000.000	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.000	\$10,500.00		
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE)(N.A.B.I.)	DL	59,881.350	\$1.000	\$59,881.35	\$1.000	\$59,881.35		
Totals:				\$1,307,723.35		\$1,392,198.85			